5/16/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$551.88
$511.87

$1,063.75

$1,063.75

Drawer

$105.07

$105.07

$105.07

$1,168.82

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($488.62) ($6.00) 76
$0.00 $0.00 ($651.78) $0.00 84
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,140.40) (%$6.00) 160
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,140.40) (%$6.00) 160
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($88.93) $0.00 12
$0.00 $0.00 ($88.93) $0.00 12
$0.00 $0.00 ($88.93) $0.00 12
($1,229.33) ($6.00) 172

Handle Net Handle
$1,046.50 $1,040.50
$1,163.65 $1,163.65
$2,210.15 $2,204.15
$2,210.15 $2,204.15

Handle Net Handle

$194.00 $194.00

$194.00 $194.00
$194.00 $194.00
$2,404.15 $2,398.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



