Drawer Report By Satellite

5/16/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	408 QUEEN	\$551.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$488.62)	(\$6.00)	76	\$1,046.50	\$1,040.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$511.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$651.78)	\$0.00	84	\$1,163.65	\$1,163.65	\$0.00	
<u>]</u>	<u>Ferminal Number</u> 1026	\$1,063.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,140.40)	(\$6.00)	160	\$2,210.15	\$2,204.15	\$0.00	
Loc	ation HUDDLE	\$1,063.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,140.40)	(\$6.00)	160	\$2,210.15	\$2,204.15	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$105.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$88.93)	\$0.00	12	\$194.00	\$194.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$105.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$88.93)	\$0.00	12	\$194.00	\$194.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$105.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$88.93)	\$0.00	12	\$194.00	\$194.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,168.82			(\$1,229.33)	(\$6.00)	172	\$2,404.15	\$2,398.15		